
Challenge Aime Brouste

11/05/19Date :

BILHAUT Alexis

BILHAUT Alexis

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

LEBRIQUER Nina

LEBRIQUER Nina

LEBRIQUER Nina

LEBRIQUER Oyana

LEBRIQUER Oyana

LEBRIQUER Oyana

LEBRUN Olivia

LEBRUN Olivia

LEBRUN Olivia

MARANGE Taho

MERMIN Joris

MERMIN Joris

MERMIN Joris

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

50 NL

100 PAP

200 4N

4x50 4N

100 Brasse

50 PAP

4x50 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

200 NL

4x50 NL

50 Dos

100 NL

4x50 NL

50 Brasse

100 4N

100 Brasse

100 NL

4x50 4N

100 Brasse

4x50 4N

50 Brasse

200 4N

4x50 NL

50 PAP

100 NL

100 4N

4x50 4N

Nage

00:41:95

01:14:04

02:50:85

02:28:16

01:52:87

00:54:52

01:01:36

00:53:91

03:05:94

00:44:80

01:25:41

00:53:48

01:42:12

01:40:98

01:21:48

02:28:16

01:21:43

02:28:16

00:37:52

00:48:94

01:06:33

01:23:34

02:28:16

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R1001

R2001

R2001

R2001

R1001

R1001

R2001

R1001

3

2

4

1

4

2

3

1

Résultats

Temps

01:56:42

00:41:39

01:13:91

02:45:47

02:20:51

01:50:70

00:50:16

02:42:19

00:57:69

00:51:12

03:00:02

02:42:19

00:42:21

01:29:71

02:42:19

00:50:94

Forfait

01:40:50

01:21:92

02:20:51

01:21:95

02:20:51

00:36:64

03:57:91

02:42:19

00:49:30

01:05:76

01:19:84

02:20:51

Lieu : bordeaux grand parc Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


